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Greenway and Open Space Commission

Email brenda.gilmore@comcast.net

Home Phone Home: (615) 429-5790

Alternate Phone Home: (615) 429-5790

Address 
107 Cunniff Parkway
Goodlettsville, TN 37072

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Category Community

Ms. Brenda Gilmore
Current Term Apr 19, 2022 - Apr 14, 2024

Email jeanienelson.tn@gmail.com

Home Phone Mobile: (615) 337-2420

Address 
7 Peach Blossom Square
Nashville, TN 37205

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Category Community

Ms. Jean C Nelson
Current Term Apr 19, 2022 - Apr 14, 2024

Email ginny.welsch@nashville.gov

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Metropolitan Council

Category Public Facilities, Arts, and Culture
Committee

Ginny Welsch
Current Term Oct 03, 2023 - Aug 31, 2025

Email sandy.ewing@nashville.gov

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Metropolitan Council

Category Public Facilities, Arts, and Culture
Committee

Sandy Ewing
1st Term Oct 03, 2023 - Aug 31, 2025

Email clay.capp@nashville.gov

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Metropolitan Council

Category Public Facilities, Arts, and Culture
Committee

Clay Capp
1st Term Oct 03, 2023 - Aug 31, 2025

Board Roster
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Email olivia.hill@nashville.gov

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Appointed by Vice Mayor

Category At-Large Council Member

Olivia Hill
1st Term Nov 06, 2023 - Aug 31, 2025

Email currylee@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: (814) 441-3859

Address 
1418B Sharpe Ave
Nashville, TN 37206

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Category Community

Joseph Y Lee Jr
1st Term Jan 25, 2024 - Feb 10, 2027

Email mark@corenashville.com

Home Phone Mobile: (615) 406-0608

Address 
2400 Sunset Place
Nashville, TN 37212

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Category Community

Mark Deutschmann
1st Term Jan 25, 2024 - Feb 10, 2027

Email grantwinrow@aol.com

Address 
1512 Constitution Avenue
Nashville, TN 37207

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Category Community

Mr. Grant Winrow
Current Term Jan 25, 2024 - Feb 10, 2027

Email tyler.yarbro@fake.com

Address 
144 51st Avenue North
Nashville, TN 37209

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Category Community

Ms. Tyler Yarbro
Current Term Feb 11, 2024 - Feb 10, 2027
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Email monique.odom@nashville.gov

Alternate Phone : (615) 862-8400

Address 
511 Oman Street
Nashville, TN 37203

Appointing Authority Director of Parks and
Recreation

Category Ex Officio

Position Non-voting

Monique Odom
Current Term N/A - N/A

Email rochelle.carpenter@fake.com

Address 
1 Public Square
Nashville, TN 37201

Appointing Authority Planning Commission

Category Ex Officio

Position Non-voting

Rochelle Carpenter
Current Term N/A - N/A

Email crews.johnston@crushwake.com

Address 
1033 Demonbreun St, Suite 600
Nashville, TN 37205

Appointing Authority Board of Parks and
Recreation

Category Ex Officio

Position Non-voting

Crews Johnston
Current Term N/A - N/A

Email tom.palko@nashville.gov

Home Phone Mobile: (615) 456-6870

Address 
5133 Cochran Dr
Nashville, TN 37220

Appointing Authority Water Services

Category Ex Officio

Position Non-voting

Mr. Thomas K Palko
Current Term N/A - N/A

Email kendra.abkowitz@nashville.gov

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Category Mayor or Designee

Position Non-voting

Kendra Abkowitz
1st Term Jan 31, 2024 - N/A
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Email troy.white@nashville.gov

Alternate Phone : (615) 252-8400

Address 
701 South 6th Street
Nashville, TN

Appointing Authority MDHA

Category Ex Officio

Position Non-voting

Dr. Troy White
Current Term Sep 07, 2021 - N/A

Email jason.radinger@nashville.gov

Alternate Phone : (615) 862-8750

Address 
750 South 5th Street
Nashville, TN

Appointing Authority Public Works

Category Ex Officio

Position Non-voting

Mr. Jason Radinger
Current Term N/A - N/A

Appointing Authority Appointed by Mayor

Category Community

Vacancy

Vacancy
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